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Pattern Name: SS-296

Designed By: CMobaHMHOBaA TaTbAaHa
Company: Smolta Stitch
Fabric: Aida 28, White
500w X 640h Stitches
Size(s): 28 Count, 45.36w X 58.06h cm

24 Count, 52.92w X 67.73h cm
18 Count, 70.56w X 90.31h cm
16 Count, 79.38w X 101.60h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] [ ] 2 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK

O (6] 2 DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD LT
[ ] [l 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
= (] 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

[ = 2 DMC 161 Gray Blue

O 2 DMC 166 Moss Green-MD LT
o {u] 2 DMC 169 Pewter-LT

B £ 2 DMC 208 Lavender-VY DK

L] 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
[ | ] 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK

[ | [ ] 2 DMC 310 Black

[ | [ ] 2 DMC 311 Wedgewood-VY DK
m [] 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

O 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT

[ E3 2 DMC 322 Baby Blue-DK

[ m 2 DMC 327 Lavender-VY DK

) = 2 DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK
[ | [ ] 2 DMC 336 Navy Blue

] [0] 2 DMC 341 Blue Violet-LT

= i 2 DMC 370 Mustard-MD

O 2 DMC 372 Mustard-LT

[ Bl 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

O [O] 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray

] (o] 2 DMC 453 Shell Gray-LT

B E 2 DMC 470 Avocado Green-LT
0 2 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
[ B 2 DMC 520 Fern Green-DK

[ | [ ] 2 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK

) 4 2 DMC 552 Violet-MD

B N 2 DMC 553 Violet

[ (5] 2 DMC 580 Moss Green-DK

0 2 DMC 597 Turquoise

o B 2 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT

B [+ 2 DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
= @ 2 DMC 646 Beaver Gray-DK

O 2 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD

O 2 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT

] 2 DMC 725 Topaz

[] 2 DMC 726 Topaz-LT

[] 2 DMC 727 Topaz-VY LT

] =] 2 DMC 728 Topaz

[ [ 2 DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
B K 2 DMC 732 Olive Green

0 2 DMC 733 Olive Green-MD

] 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

L] 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT

[] (0] 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
[ | 7] 2 DMC 777 Raspberry-VY DK

[ | ] 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK

[ X 2 DMC 782 Topaz-DK

[ ] (=] 2 DMC 791 Cornflower Blue-VY DK
[ /] 2 DMC 792 Cornflower Blue-DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

H BN (e e TN
E E AN EEEE NN DS RN RIS ES T NN R
FRPRPRPENNNNDNDNDNNDNNDNODNNDNDNNDNNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNNNDNNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNODNNNDNNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNNDNNNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDN

797
798
801
814
820
823
831
832
833
834
902
915
917
924
930
931
934
936
938
939
975
987
3012
3031
3042
3064
3346
3348
3350
3364
3371
3607
3687
3721
3722
3743
3756
3768
3772
3787
3799
3803
3807
3819
3820
3821
3822
3828
3834
3835
3836
3837
3838
3855
3860
3861
3862
3864
3866
317
414
154
779

Royal Blue

Delft Blue-DK
Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet-DK

Royal Blue-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK
Golden Olive—-MD
Golden Olive
Golden Olive-LT
Golden Olive-VY LT
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Plum-DK

Plum—-MD

Gray Green—-VY DK
Antique Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado Green-DK MD
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Golden Brown-DK
Forest Green-DK
Khaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-LT
Desert Sand

Hunter Green
Yellow Green-LT
Dusty Rose-UL DK
Pine Green

Black Brown
Plum-LT

Mauve

Shell Pink-DK
Shell Pink-MD
Antique Violet-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Gray Green-DK
Desert Sand-VY DK
Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Mauve—-MD
Cornflower Blue
Moss Green—-LT
Straw—-DK

Straw

Straw—-LT

Hazelnut Brown
Grape-DK

Grape—-MD

Grape-LT
Lavender-UL DK
Lavender Blue-DK
Autumn Gold-LT
Cocoa

Cocoa-1LT

Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-LT
Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-DK
Grape-VY DK
Cocoa-DK

CMONIbAHMHOBaA TaTbsaHa
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

u B 1 DMC 791 Cornflower Blue-VY DK
1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
H B 1 DMC 797 Royal Blue
1 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
B B 1 DMC 917 Plum—-MD
1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
H B 1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
1 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
1 DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
= 1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
B ] 1 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
1 DMC 820 Royal Blue-VY DK
0 E 1 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
H - 1 DMC 3834 Grape-DK
1 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
u n 1 DMC 310 Black
1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
H B 1 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
H W 1 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
B ] 1 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
1 DMC 915 Plum-DK
N = 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
u = 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
1 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
= 1 DMC 169 Pewter—-LT
N B 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
1 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
N B 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
1 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
B ] 1 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
B B 1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
1 DMC 327 Lavender-VY DK
H " 1 DMC 3746 Blue Violet-DK
1 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
1 DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD
= 1 DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD LT
W = 1 DMC 208 Lavender-VY DK
1 DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD LT
H ® 1 DMC 161 Gray Blue
1 DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK
m ] 1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
1 DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD LT
H = 1 DMC 553 Violet
1 DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD LT
N = 1 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK
1 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
N = 1 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK
1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
H = 1 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
1 DMC 327 Lavender-VY DK
N = 1 DMC 336 Navy Blue
1 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
N B 1 DMC 336 Navy Blue
1 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK
u = 1 DMC 791 Cornflower Blue-VY DK
1 DMC 336 Navy Blue
B B 1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
1 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B ) 1 DMC 552 Violet-MD
1 DMC 161 Gray Blue
B ® 1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
1 DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK
H B 1 DMC 791 Cornflower Blue-VY DK
1 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
B = 1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
1 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
N m 1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
1 DMC 336 Navy Blue
B @ 1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
1 DMC 169 Pewter—-LT
W B 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
1 DMC 169 Pewter—-LT
= = 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
= 1 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
1 DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
O 1 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
u < 1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
1 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
u o 1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
1 DMC 453 Shell Gray-LT
n 5] 1 DMC 453 Shell Gray-LT
1 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
O 1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
n @ 1 DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
1 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
1 DMC 915 Plum-DK
o = 1 DMC 917 Plum—-MD
W M 1 DMC 3836 Grape-LT
1 DMC 553 Violet
B ] 1 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
1 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
H B 1 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
1 DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
H = 1 DMC 782 Topaz-DK
1 DMC 732 Olive Green
H B 1 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
1 DMC 732 Olive Green
1 DMC 166 Moss Green-MD LT
B 1 DMC 728 Topaz
N B 1 DMC 797 Royal Blue
1 DMC 820 Royal Blue-VY DK
H = 1 DMC 3746 Blue Violet-DK
1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
H B 1 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
1 DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK
H W 1 DMC 792 Cornflower Blue-DK
1 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
H ® 1 DMC 792 Cornflower Blue-DK
1 DMC 327 Lavender-VY DK
1 DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD
= 1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
B ] 1 DMC 917 Plum—-MD
1 DMC 327 Lavender-VY DK
H = 1 DMC 791 Cornflower Blue-VY DK
1 DMC 327 Lavender-VY DK
u B 1 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
1 DMC 777 Raspberry-VY DK
1 DMC 166 Moss Green-MD LT
= 1 DMC 782 Topaz-DK



Page 41

SS-296

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

(]

HE B R EERENEOOOE
E N BN R E B E

PR RPRPRRPRRPRPRRRRERERPRRPR R

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3820
166
307
166
307
728
166
732
3371
934
3799
520
934
520
580
470
3799
938

Straw—-DK

Moss Green—-MD LT
Lemon

Moss Green—-MD LT
Lemon

Topaz

Moss Green—-MD LT
Olive Green

Black Brown

Avocado Green-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Fern Green—-DK
Avocado Green—-VY DK
Fern Green—-DK

Moss Green—-DK
Avocado Green-LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK

CMONIbAHMHOBA TaTbaHA
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Pacxon HuTen
Hureryt B MoTKe: 6
OnnHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BMDoMC 154 615 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 156 290 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMC 158 451 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 160 733 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 161 1236 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMC 166 2794 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EbMCc 169 944 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 208 191 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 225 66 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 300 275 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDoMC 310 3927 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BmoMc 311 57 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 317 4767 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[ObMc 318 3006 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BboMc 322 53 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 327 882 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 333 298 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 336 780 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 341 165 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 370 809 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ObMc 372 743 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BpoMc 414 2737 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IpMC 415 2877 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IpMC 453 791 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 470 254 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 471 138 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 520 1318 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 550 1052 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 552 524 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 553 307 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 580 849 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 597 70 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 612 771 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 645 1742 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 646 2539 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
bMCc 647 1167 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 648 1169 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 725 2703 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IDMC 726 1465 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 727 38 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 728 697 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 730 1821 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 732 5370 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
OboMc 733 1440 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 738 480 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 739 187 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 762 1588 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMc 777 429 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMC 779 1633 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@EboMc 782 76 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMc 791 842 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 792 153 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMc 797 306 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 798 97 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMc 801 472 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BMoMC 814 291 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 820 760 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 823 1629 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BoMc 831 1104 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@bMc 832 909 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ObMc 833 1088 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 834 650 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 902 85 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 915 344 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMc 917 199 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 924 282 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 930 961 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMc 931 313 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 934 2454 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDoMC 936 2251 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BMDoMC 938 3382 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BmDoMC 939 2943 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BboMC 975 58 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 987 152 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 3012 1335 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 3031 1494 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3042 420 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3064 79 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3346 299 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3348 188 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3350 134 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMC 3364 520 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMCc 3371 12566 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.000
BbMC 3607 113 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 3687 182 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 3721 71 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMc 3722 83 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3743 1309 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3756 2745 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BbMC 3768 312 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 3772 225 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 3787 2453 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDoMC 3799 846 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMC 3803 132 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 3807 88 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3819 1231 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3820 449 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3821 1831 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3822 586 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ObMc 3828 433 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3834 244 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3835 679 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMC 3836 467 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DbMC 3837 222 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 3838 91 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3855 61 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 1050 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMc 3861 491 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 871 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3864 870 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3866 452 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 317 3379 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 414
.DMC 154 2015 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 779
.DMC 791 5607 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 550
.DMC 797 157 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 798
.DMC 917 886 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 550
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

.DMC 317 2351 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 930

[]DMC 3042 11581 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
DMC 318

.DMC 939 2010 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 820

[]DMC 3756 1346 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743

.DMC 3834 4768 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 930

.DMC 310 8239 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
DMC 3371

.DMC 158 3064 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 317

.DMC 160 1877 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 414

.DMC 154 424 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 915

.DMC 3371 14076 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.000
DMC 938

.DMC 938 3832 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 300

[]DMC 318 2654 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 169

.DMC 3371 2846 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 154

.DMC 938 4051 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 154

.DMC 154 949 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 550

.DMC 550 437 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 327

.DMC 3746 1522 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 160

[]DMC 340 87 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 156

.DMC 208 1628 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 156

.DMC 161 2745 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 333

[]DMC 318 1053 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 156

.DMC 553 2252 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 156

.DMC 823 1102 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 154

.DMC 823 3055 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 550

.DMC 158 3503 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 327

.DMC 336 978 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 154

.DMC 336 1279 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 823

.DMC 791 300 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 336

.DMC 550 1535 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 779

.DMC 552 3791 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 161

.DMC 414 4472 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 333

.DMC 791 1356 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 930
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.DMC 550 3554 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 930

.DMC 3799 1182 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 336

.DMC 414 1551 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 169

[]DMC 3861 2417 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 169

[]DMC 3861 3288 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 318

[]DMC 3861 646 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 647

[]DMC 3042 15909 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.000
DMC 415

[]DMC 3743 1470 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 415

[]DMC 3743 1128 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 453

[]DMC 453 2838 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 415

[]DMC 3743 2171 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 762

[]DMC 3042 2627 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 648

.DMC 915 268 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 917

[]DMC 3836 278 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 553

.DMC 154 710 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 814

.DMC 300 4083 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 730

.DMC 782 4696 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 732

.DMC 975 1256 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 732

[]DMC 166 3049 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 728

.DMC 797 286 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 820

.DMC 3746 2599 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 414

.DMC 160 2370 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 333

.DMC 792 273 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 158

.DMC 792 7126 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
DMC 327

[]DMC 340 2220 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 318

.DMC 917 479 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 327

.DMC 791 3504 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 327

.DMC 814 357 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 777

[]DMC 166 4476 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 782

[]DMC 3820 1855 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 166

[]DMC 307 1741 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 166

[]DMC 307 1703 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 728
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[]DMC 166 6806 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 732

.DMC 3371 1611 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 934

.DMC 3799 1042 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 520

.DMC 934 1379 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 520

.DMC 580 493 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 470

.DMC 3799 2691 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DMC 938



